Arabia Mountain
2017 VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Home of the Mighty Rams

DATE DAY OF WEEK OPPONENT TIME
8/9/17 Wednesday @ Hampton 5:45 pm
8/10/17 Thursday Redan 5:00 pm
8/12/17 Saturday Whitewater 10:00 am
8/12/17 Saturday Shiloh 1:00 pm
8/14/17 Monday St. PiusX 5:00 pm
8/15/17 Tuesday Decatur 5:00 pm
8/17/17 Thursday Lithonia 5:00 pm
8/19/17 Saturday @ Starr’s Mill 10:00 am
8/19/17 Saturday @ Starr’s Mill 12:00 pm
8/22/17 Tuesday @ Columbia 5:00 pm
8/24/17 Thursday Miller Grove 5:00 pm
8/26/17 Saturday @ Stephenson vs Westlake 3:00 pm
8/28/17 | Monday Dunwoody 5:00 pm
8/31/17 Thursday Chamblee 5:00 pm
9/06/17 Wednesday @ Mundy’s Mill 5:30 pm
9/07/17 Thursday South West Dekalb 5:00 pm
9/11/17 Monday Alcovy 5:00 pm
9/12/17 Tuesday @Clarkston 5:00 pm
9/13/17 Wednesday @ Cedar Grove 5:00 pm
9/16/17 Saturday Cedartown 11:00 am
9/16/17 Saturday Cedartown 1:00 pm
9/20/17 Wednesday @ Stephenson 5:00 pm
9/23/17 Saturday Blessed Trinity 10:00 am
9/23/17 Saturday Blessed Trinity 12:00 pm
9127/17 Wednesday Locust Grove 5:00 pm
9/28/17 Wednesday @Pope Grove 5:55 pm




